Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:27.07
2:32.45
2:32.49
2:35.90
2:37.85
2:38.13
2:38.21
2:40.67
2:43.60
2:59.35
2:59.67
3:12.02
3:14.49
3:26.87
3:52.33

4:12.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.13
2:35.90
2:27.07
2:32.49
2:43.60
2:32.45

2:38.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

465
418
417
390
376
374
374
357
338
256
255
209
201
167
118
92

WA Pts

374
390
465
417
338
418
374

Round

Round

F
F

m I I

Date

21112113
14/04/13
16/11/13
09/02/14
1771112
20/09/14
18/11/12
07/10/12
21/09/13
19/11/11
14/05/11
10/07/10
13/02/10
17/10/09
14/02/09
18/10/08

Date

20/09/14
09/02/14
2111213
16/11/13
21/09/13
14/04/13
18/11/12

Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Wycombe District BC Meet

Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Crawley

Luton
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
High Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Luton
Wycombe
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

1
1

Level

4
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:37.85
2:40.67
2:59.35
2:59.67
3:12.02
3:14.49
3:26.87
3:52.33
4:12.31

Copyright 2024

357
256
255
209
201
167
118
92

17/11/12
07/10/12
19/11/11
14/05/11
10/07/10
13/02/10
17/10/09
14/02/09
18/10/08

Wycombe District Cub Championships
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
High Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
4

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



