Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.07	465	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.45	418	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.49	417	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	1
2:35.90	390	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:37.85	376	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:38.13	374	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:38.21	374	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:40.67	357	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:43.60	338	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:59.35	256	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
2:59.67	255	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:12.02	209	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
3:14.49	201		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:26.87	167		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:52.33	118		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
4:12.31	92		18/10/08	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.13	374	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:35.90	390	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:27.07	465	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.49	417	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	1
2:43.60	338	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:32.45	418	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:38.21 Copyright 202	374 24	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:37.85	376	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:40.67	357	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:59.35	256	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
2:59.67	255	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:12.02	209	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
3:14.49	201		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:26.87	167		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:52.33	118		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
4:12.31	92		18/10/08	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3